WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Alternative 3/4-Sleeve Raglan Henley -

Dark/Colors(TS98409-TS227)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

TS98409-TS227

4.2 0z., 50/38/12 poly/cotton/rayon (6.25%
recycled poly, 6.25% organic cotton). Regular
fit. Three-button self-placket. Bound neck with
exposed coverstitching on raglan seams, collar,
and sleeves. Rounded bottom with merrow hem.
Low impact yarn-dyed and fabric washed.
Enzyme finished. Sideseamed.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Eco Black,
RoyalEco/Blue Gray,Eco/Green Gray,Eco/Red
Gray,Eco/True Burgundy Ivory,Oatmeal/Black

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

48

72

144

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 - 143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$58.02
$53.95
$52.44
$50.69
$48.07

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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