

Alternative 3/4-Sleeve Raglan Henley - Dark/Colors(TS98409-TS227)



Product #	TS98409-TS227	
Features	4.2 oz., 50/38/12 poly/cotton/rayon (6.25% recycled poly, 6.25% organic cotton). Regular fit. Three-button self-placket. Bound neck with exposed coverstitching on raglan seams, collar, and sleeves. Rounded bottom with merrow hem. Low impact yarn-dyed and fabric washed. Enzyme finished. Sideseamed.	
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Eco Black, RoyalEco/Blue Gray, Eco/Green Gray, Eco/Red Gray, Eco/True Burgundy Ivory, Oatmeal/Black 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	Default	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
12	\$58.02
24	\$53.95
48	\$52.44
72	\$50.69
144	\$48.07

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET